

H

C.A.No. 3485 OF 2003

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.8-9 in CIVIL APPEAL NO.3485 OF 2003

VIVIDH KARYAKARI S.S.SANSTHA LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
( For extension of time )

Date: 07/01/2005 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.  
Mr. M.K.S. Menon, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Sreegesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.  
for Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

RBIMr. Pradeep Parihar, Adv.  
Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh V. Samrath, Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.  
for Mr. T.Raja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A.Nos.8-9.

Sarita

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master