

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.8-9 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3485 OF 2003

VIVIDH KARYAKARI S.S.SANSTHA LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3486 of 2003

Date: 08/02/2005 These Appln.s were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.Raja ,Adv

UPON mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the I.A.s on Monday, the 14th February, 2005.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)